
OPEN GIRLS MEADOW PARK INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 ORAC 00:25:07.29 20

2 FTHL 00:30:07.10 39

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

ELDI 00:28:25.17 4

BAEA 00:32:36.60 3

GOWE 00:27:04.24 2

MIPR 00:27:55.29 1
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OPEN GIRLS MEADOW PARK INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 ORAC 00:25:07.29 6 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 228 Isabella Trenado 00:22:51.82 2

2 4 226 Lily O'Leary 00:23:52.97 3

3 5 224 Isabella Gonzalez 00:24:09.03 4

4 6 225 Haley Hossli 00:26:20.37 5

5 11 227 Danielle Sacks 00:28:22.26 6

6 12 253 Sofia Fuson 00:29:02.81 (7)

2 FTHL 00:30:07.10 5 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 245 Vanesa Garcia 00:21:51.42 1

2 13 239 Adriana Arce 00:29:31.09 8

3 14 237 Luna Aguilera 00:30:20.44 9

4 15 247 Heavan Perez 00:31:05.84 10

5 21 240 Celeste Bernabe 00:37:46.72 11
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OPEN GIRLS MEADOW PARK INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 234 Eira Rodriquez SR 00:21:21.55 ELDI

2 1 245 Vanesa Garcia SR 00:21:51.42 FTHL

3 2 228 Isabella Trenado FR 00:22:51.82 ORAC

4 3 226 Lily O'Leary FR 00:23:52.97 ORAC

5 4 224 Isabella Gonzalez FR 00:24:09.03 ORAC

6 5 225 Haley Hossli SO 00:26:20.37 ORAC

7 0 249 Adrianna Casillas JR 00:26:43.15 GOWE

8 0 250 Julie Cortes JR 00:27:25.32 GOWE

9 0 251 Antonia Campos Altermatt SR 00:27:55.29 MIPR

10 0 231 Katarina Arellano SR 00:28:07.58 ELDI

11 6 227 Danielle Sacks SR 00:28:22.26 ORAC

12 (7) 253 Sofia Fuson SR 00:29:02.81 ORAC

13 8 239 Adriana Arce JR 00:29:31.09 FTHL

14 9 237 Luna Aguilera JR 00:30:20.44 FTHL

15 10 247 Heavan Perez JR 00:31:05.84 FTHL

16 0 232 Lizette Campos JR 00:31:32.94 ELDI

17 0 229 Daisy Deyta SR 00:31:57.36 BAEA

18 0 230 Naomi Garcia JR 00:32:08.28 BAEA

19 0 235 Isabella Saenz SR 00:32:38.62 ELDI

20 0 188 Leslie Blanco SR 00:33:44.16 BAEA

21 11 240 Celeste Bernabe SO 00:37:46.72 FTHL
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